Automation
Soft-Starters
Motors | Automation | Energy | Coatings
Soft-Starters2
Soft-Starters
Applications
Comparison of Electric motor start-up methods

 By-pass
SSW-05
Soft-Starters 5
Specifi cation Table
Note:  HP and kW indicated on the table are based on low-starting torque loads, such as centrifugal pumps and compressors, and WEG IV
pole / 50 Hz motors.
SUPPLY
VOLTAGE
MICRO SOFT-STARTER SSW-05 Plus MAXIMUM RATED MOTOR POWER DIMENSIONS
Weight (kg)
Model
I nom. Voltage Power rating (mm)
(A) (V) cv kw H W D
SSW-05.03 3 220 V 0,75 0,55 130 59 145 0,74
SSW-05.10 10 3 2,2
SSW-05.16 16 5 3,7
SSW-05.23 23 7,5 5,5
SSW-05.30 30 10 7,5
SSW-05.45 45 15 11 185 79 172 1,67
SSW-05.60 60 20 15
SSW-05.85 85 30 22
SSW-05.03 3 380 V 1,5 1,1 130 59 145 0,74
SSW-05.10 10 6 4,5
SSW-05.16 16 10 7,5
SSW-05.23 23 15 11

Built-in
 By-pass
Soft-Starters 7
Specifi cation Table
SOFT-STARTER SSW-06 MAXIMUM MOTOR OUTPUT Size
Model I-nom (A) Standard Connection (3 Leads) Internal Delta Connection (6 Leads)
(Auxillary Circuit: 94-253Vac) Voltage Ta=0...55º C (4) Ta=0...55º C (4)
(fan: 110/220) (2) (3) Ta=0...55º C
(4)
(V)
cv KW cv KW
SSW-06 0085 T 2257 P S 85
220
30 22 60 45 2
SSW-060130 T 2257 P S 130 50 37 75 55 2
SSW-06 0170 T 2257 P S 170 60 45 125 90 3
SSW-06 0205 T 2257 P S 205 75 55 150 110 3
SSW-06 0255 T 2257 P S 255 100 75 175 130 4
SSW-06 0312 T 2257 P S 312 125 90 200 150 4